
ERGEBNISSE 

Gildenmeisterschaft KK2019 

21.09.2019 

ALLG EM EINE KLASSE 

Name 
Platz SNr 

Verein 
PNr 

1. 1 Walser, Patric 105 
,-

2. 3 Vogt, Christian 223 

,-

3. 13 Ladner, Manfred 77 
,,. 

4. 6 Gastl, Alfred 188 

•-

5. 5 Sailer, Werner 29 

6. 16 Fritz, Georg 23141 

7. 19 Walter, Maurice 23144 

8. 17 Zangerl, Patric 23142 

9. 7 Felderer, Markus 57 
,-

10. 2 Marien, Christian 273 
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Serien 

84 

80 

86 

85 

77 

74 

60 

67 

66 

28 

m 
MEYTON 
ELEKTRONIK 

Total 
2 

87 171 (2) 

88 168 (O) 

80 166 (1) 

75 160 (1) 

82 159 (0)

73 147 (1) 

72 132 (1)

62 129 (0) 

40 106 (O) 

65 93 (0) 

generiert am 21.09.2019 um 16:53:31 



ERGEBNISSE 

DAMEN KLASSE 

Platz SNr 

1. 9 Ladner, Christine 

2. 15 Zangerle, lrmgard 

Gildenmeisterschaft KK2019 

21.09.2019 

Name 
Verein PNr 

11 

23140 
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Serien 

98 

98 

� 
MEYTON 
ELEKTRONIK 

Total 
2 

98 196 (8) 

96 194 (5) 
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ERGEBNISSE 

ALTSCHÜTZEN 

Platz SNr 

1. 14 \Jlklter, Richard 

2. 10 Ladner, Luis 

3. 12 Jörg, Hubert 

4. 18 Pöll, Alfred 

Gildenmeisterschaft KK2019 
21.09.2019 

Name 
Verein 

PNr 

23139 

23057 

21061 

23143 

5. 8 Niedermeier, Helmut 79 

6. 11 Kurz, Robert 97 

7. 20 Mariacher, .Andrä 
1 

23145 
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Serien 

1 

97 

96 

95 

92 

91 

90 

90 

m 
MEYTON 
ELEKTRONIK 

Total 
2 

96 193 (10) 

94 190 (8) 

93 188 (5) 

94 186 (4) 

94 185 (3) 

93 183 (6) 

93 183 (4) 
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ERGEBNISSE 

JUNGSCHÜTZEN 

Platz SNr 

1. 4 Vlkllter, Lilly 

Gildenmeisterschaft KK2019 

21.09.2019 

Name PNr 1 Verein l 

17J
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Serien 
1 

97 

m 
MEYTON 
ELEKTRONIK 

Total 
2 

97 194(11) 

generiert am 21.09.2019 um 16:53:40 


